PRODUCT DATA SHEET
edwardsvacuum.com
Features and benefits
T-STATION 300
TURBOMOLECULAR
PUMPING STATION
Edwards T-Station 300 turbomolecular
pumping station builds on the existing

22
)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA DIAGRAMS
Product description Order number
T-Station 300D dry ISO100 200-240V TS300D4001
T-Station 300D dry ISO100 100-120V TS300D4002
T-Station 300D dry CF100 200-240V TS300D5001
T-Station 300D dry CF100 100-120V TS300D5002
T-Station 300D wet ISO100 200-240V TS300W4001
T-Station 300D wet ISO100 100-120V TS300W4002
T-Station 300D wet CF100 200-240V TS300W5001
T-Station 300D wet CF100 100-120V TS300W5002
Model EMF3 mist filter for E2M1.5 pump A46220000
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
Units T-Station 300